Cadets Rankings (unofficial): 2023

Discipline
Sabre

YOB

2007 - 2011

T1 22.02.2024 Neaples
T2 22.02.2024 Manama

Gender Ageclass
Women's ul7
Ranking type

Rolling (1:1) All

Nation type

European Championships
Asian Championships

T3 22.02.2024 Rio de Janeiro Pan American Championship Cadet and Junior U17

T4 01.03.2024 Cairo
T5 12.04.2024 Riyadh

Rank Points T-P Name

African Championships
World Championships

Category Calculated on
Individual 21.04.2024. 10:12
Same points Transferred points
Best result

U1z

u17

u17

u17

Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5

1 106
2 85
3 82
3 82
5 55
6 46
7 42
8 42
9 35
10 35
11 35
12 34
13 34
14 31
15 31
16 30
17 28
18 28
19 25
20 24
21 24
22 225
23 20
23 20
23 20
26 20
27 20
28 19
29 19
30 19
31 19
32 18
33 18
34 18
35 14
35 14
35 14
38 14
38 14
40 14
41 14
42 14
42 14
44 14
45 14
46 14
47 13
48 13
49 13
50 12
51 12
52 12
53 105
54 10
55 10
56 10
57 9

o
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CSONKA Dorottya
LENTINI Francesca Romana
JAKSYBAEVA Nargiza
MOCCI Vittoria

PAN Qimiao

KOM Abigail Rui Qi
NOFAL Nagwa

LIN HWANG Gabriela Maria
NOVIKOVA Sofia
TRETYAKOVA Maria
XIAO Julie

TOTH Nadin

KOUROUSI Anna Kalliopi
ABOUALAM Khadija

SHI Julia

KUVAEVA Alexandra
RACZ Brigitta

DUVAN Deniz

FERJANI Rania

OH Hyeji

LI Jiayi

BOUAJINA Aicha

FAVO Isabella

TSANG Yuet Ching

LI Jiaying
SIDZELNIKAVA Uladzislava
VELYCHKO Maiia
COVALIU Amalia
STANGONI Benedetta
ZOU Yelin

REZGUI Yasmine

KWON Bomin

SEZILLE Hui Xin
SANTOS Stella

MOHAMED ABDELAZIZ Ganna

CROOKS Riley

LI Wanxuan

SHAHIN Lina

GARCIA Paulina

FRAGA Ana Beatriz
GANIEVA Sevara
ZAMBRANO Maria Joss
LAMBERT Lisa

LUO Kexin

GEATARA Adriana Maria
WEILAND Mia

PARK Dahsun

HERBON Cisanne
KOROTCHENKO Viktoria
VERDE ALONSO Valeria
SIWEK Amelia

KOHL Polina

SUTTON Maya
ANDRES Charmaine
OOKA Shion

LIU Sophie

GOLLU Akya

HUN
ITA
uzB
ITA
CHN
SGP
EGY
PUR
AIN
AIN
CAN
HUN
GRE
EGY
CAN
GEO
HUN
TUR
TUN
KOR
CHN
TUN
USA
HKG
CAN
AIN
UKR
ROU
ITA
AUS
TUN
KOR
GBR
BRA
EGY
CAN
CHN
EGY
MEX
BRA
uzB
VEN
RSA
CHN
ROU
GER
KOR
GER
UKR
ESP
POL
GER
GBR
USA
JPN
USA
TUR

2007 26
2008 20
2007
2009 32
2009
2007
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
200714
2008 14
2009
2008
2007 20
2009 8
20088
2007
1900
1900
2007
2009
2008
2007
2007
2009 0
2008 14
2007 14
2007
2009
1900
2009 8
2008
1900
2009
1900
1900
2009
2009
2009
2007
2007
1900
2007 4
20084
1900
20088
2007 8
20072
2008 2
20072
2008 8
2007
2007
2007
2007 4

80
65
32 50
50
20 35
26 20
3210
32 10
35
35
35
20
20
265
26 5
10
20
20
205
14 10
4 20
2025
20
20
20
20
20

14 5
145
8 10
10
8 10
14
14
14
14
14
14 0
14
14
14
4 10
10
10
8 5

10
10
10
2.5
10
10
10
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
73
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
101
103
104
105
106
107
107
109
109
111
111
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
126
126
128
128
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CHAVEZ Frine Vanessa
JIMENO MORA Lucia
SIT Summer Jane
TSANAVA Anastasia
NOMOTO Mao
SUVOROVA Anna
DONNELLY-SALLOWS Keira
SASAKAWA Rika
KALDARBEKOVA Malika
GADZHEVA Ralitsa
JANI REXLIN Jefarlin
TABEDZKA Lidia
OZGONUL Duru Ayse
WONG Nicki En Zhi
CHONG Hoi Yan

SZABO Polli

LO Mariama

CABEZAS Florencia
HNAINI Ines
HAMMERSTROM Aria
DANTULURI Shalini
CHAN Yin Xin Natallie

LI Sonia
COVARRUBIAS Jazmin Elizabeth
NG Ngai Lam
ALKUDMANI Talene
BABANDO Mathilde

MEX
ESP
HKG
GEO
JPN
UKR
GBR
JPN
KAZ
BUL
IND
POL
TUR
SGP
HKG
HUN
SEN
CHI
MAR
USA
USA
SGP
CAN
MEX
HKG
KSA
FRA

GALINDO ALTAMIRANO Maria Karina PER

TAKAHASHI Hinata

CHOU Yu-Hsin

MANZO Fernanda
CHOUZOURI Christina
TSOKAROPOULOU Chrysoula
LIM Jae Jia En

MIRONOVA Ekaterina

JUNG Irene

WU Ruo Han (Helen)
WONGTHONGSRI Peempat
ZEINALOVA Valentina
GOMES Diana

FUSEA Anastasia

TORRES Camila

VIEIRA Camila

KAUSHIK Khanak
SHCHEPKINA Valeriia
GARCIA AMAYA Nathaly Yirena
REYES Perla Ximena
GUERSCOVICH Paulina

JPN

TPE
CHI

GRE
GRE
SGP
AIN

USA
CAN
THA
AZE
POR
ROU
VEN
BRA
IND

UKR
CoL
MEX
ARG

GALINDO PALACIOS Caroline Natalia COL

TORREZ Emily
FUSETTI Diletta
GOLDSTEIN Olivia
KURBONOVA Karina
KHOJIBEKOVA Malikabonu
BLAS Kiana
MAKAROVA Dariya
KLOSKA Rosalie
LIMSAKUL Perada
WULLUS Carmen
AHMADOVA Leyla
SON Eima

LEE Minkyung
SZASZ Carolina
MAKAROVA Kristina
CHEN Shi Rong
ANTONOVA Maya
SHARMA Chhavi
MISHINEVA Natali
HUAYHONGTHONG Poonpatsorn
ONONAIYE Tosin
WANG Hong Yu
MERCIER Constance

VEN
ITA
ARG
uzB
uzB
PUR
KAZ
GER
THA
FRA
AZE
JPN
KOR
BRA
KAZ
TPE
BUL
IND
BUL
THA
GBR
TPE
FRA

2007
20074
2007
20084
2007
20094
2007 4
2009
2007
2010/4
1900
20074
2009 4
2011
2007
20078
2007
2008
2010
2009
2009
1900
2009
2008
2008
2009
2007 8
2008
2007
2007
2008
20072
2009 2
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
20072
2007 4
2007
2008
2007
2007 4
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2009 4
2007
2008
2007
2010
1900
2007 4
1900
2008 4
20084
1900
1900
2009
1900
1900
2008 2
1900
20072
1900
20092
1900
20072
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130 2 0 BOY Medivh Vereeza PHI 1900 2 0

131 2 0 SULTANLI Zuleykha AZE 2009 2

132 2 0 APOSTU Raisa ROU 2007 2 0

133 2 0 LIN YaJhen TPE 1900 2

134 2 0 KOLAN Parichat THA 1900 2

135 2 0 MARTIN HERNANDEZ Laia ESP 2007 2 0

136 2 0 MAZHIT Ulpan KAZ 2008 2

137 2 0 PIAMSA-NGA Natchanid THA 2007 2

138 2 0 ABASOVA Farah AZE 20082 0

139 2 0 KHUSHBOO Khushboo IND 1900 2

140 2 0 VITLIEMOVA Viktoria BUL 20072 0

141 2 0 CAYRE Juliette FRA 20082

141 2 0 BOY Maiev Tyrande PHI 1900 2

143 2 0 IMRAN Nur Irdina Amani MAS 2010 2

144 2 0 ALZAABI Aseela UAE 2007 2

145 2 0 ALFALASI Alanood UAE 1900 2

146 O 0 BORRELLI Catalina ARG 2009 0

147 O 0 IRIARTE BOTELLO Briana Sarai BOL 2009 0

148 0 0 QUIROGA Flavia BOL 2007 0

149 0 0 BERMUDEZ Natalia ARG 2007 0

150 O 0 MONTOYA VILLA Luciana COL 2009 0

151 O 0 HAMBAZAZA Liisa EST 20070

152 0 0 RUIZ BELATEGUI June ESP 20080

153 0 0 KONECKA Maja POL 20070 0

154 0 0 KUKLA Amelia POL 20070

155 0 0 SINAKOVA Marija LAT 20070

156 O 0 SMOLEJ Iza SLO 20070

157 0 0 KOPITAR Masa SLO 20070

158 0 0 SCHWEITZER Gili ISR 20080

158 0 0 FOTIADI Danai Georgia GRE 20080

160 O 0 PILA BARINGOLTZ Avigail ISR 20090

160 O 0 SOJOVSKA Jana CZE 20080

160 O 0 TAGHIZADE Gulara AZE 20080

163 O 0 MARDALEISHVILI Mariam GEO 20070

164 O 0 SAYSON Andrea Chloe PHI 2007 0

165 O 0 KINDA Prisca Arlette BUR 2009 0

166 O 0 TIU Arianna Victoria PHI 2007 0

167 O 0 ALVAREZ Andrea MEX 2009 0

168 O 0 AHMADO zilal SYR 2009 0

169 O 0 ALROUMI Loura KUW 2009 0

170 O 0 ALOMAIR Sahar KUW 2010 0

171 O 0 ALSALEH Lama KUW 2007 0

172 0 0 LARSEN Abigail Marie DEN 20070

all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted

1 African Accra  GHA  15.02.2023 21.02.2023 U17 1 World Cup 01.03.2024
Championships

2 European Talinn  EST  21.02.2023 24.02.2023 U17 1 World Cup 22.02.2024
Championships
Pan American

3 Championship Bogota COL 01.03.2023 06.03.2023 U17 1 World Cup 22.02.2024
Cadet and Junior

4 Asian Tashkent UzZB  02.03.2023 09.03.2023 U17 1 World Cup 22.02.2024
Championships

5 World . . Plovdiv. BUL 01.04.2023 12.04.2023 U17 1 Worldchampionships 12.04.2024
Championships

6 Asian Manama BRN 22.02.2024 29.02.2024 U17 1 World Cup
Championships

7 European Neaples ITA  22.02.2024 25.02.2024 U17 1 World Cup
Championships
Pan American Rio de

8 Championship . BRA 22.02.2024 27.02.2024 U17 1 World Cup

. Janeiro

Cadet and Junior
African .

9 . . Cairo EGY 01.03.2024 07.03.2024 U17 1 World Cup
Championships

10 World Riyadh KSA  12.04.2024 20.04.2024 U17 1 Worldchampionships

Championships

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
s.lange@ophardt-team.org
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